Matopolskqe

Sweim teattt

)

Bochnia, 15/ - 16/6/2013

?Q\_.;E\Mistrzostwa Mtodzikéw Okr. Matopolskiego - Memoriat J. Kota

Konkurencja 14
15/6/2013 - 16:26

Chtopcéw, 50m dowolny

10 - 13 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz13

2 Krzystek Jakub
3 Rozpedowski Kacper
4 Kochanowicz Krystian

Seria2z13

1 Fiks Piotr

2 Przebinda Maciej

3 Gruszkowski Dawid
4 Hodor Mateusz

5 Hanf Szymon

6 Czajka Michat

Seria3z13

1 Dygon Jan

2 Szydtowski Erwin

3 Dutkiewicz Mikotaj
4 Wotoch Robert

5 Brzostkiewicz Jakub
6 Metel Michat

Seria4z 13

1 Augustyn Jan

2 Kostrzewski Michat
3 Rajski Jakub

4 Radwan Filip

5 Witek Mateusz

6 Panasiuk Mateusz

Seria5z13

1 Szczurek Kacper

2 Jamrdz Michat

3 Czajkowski Mateusz
4 Mielec Wiktor

5 Furmanek Kacper

6 Mazur Bartosz

Seria6z13

1 Piechnik Sebastian

2 Kalinka Piotr

3 Wileciat Damian

4 Tobiasz Maciej

5 Tatarczuch Aleksander
6 Maciuk Karol

Rok ur.

02 SMS Galicja Krakow
02 SMS Galicja Krakéw
02 SMS Galicja Krakéw

03 Solne Miasto Wieliczka
03 Solne Miasto Wieliczka
03  Jordan Krakéw

02 Siemacha ASP Krakow
03 Solne Miasto Wieliczka
02 SMS Galicja Krakéw

02 Siemacha ASP Krakéw
03 Piywak Bochnia

01 Siemacha ASP Krakéw
02 SMS Galicja Krakow
02 Kmita Zabierzow

03  Jordan Krakéw

02 SMS Galicja Krakow
02 Kmita Zabierzow

03 Solne Miasto Wieliczka
03 Salwator Krakéw

03 Salwator Krakéw

01 Jordan Krakoéw

03 UKS SP 8 Chrzanow
03 Solne Miasto Wieliczka
02 SMS Galicja Krakow
02 SMS Galicja Krakow
02  Jordan Krakow

02 Siemacha ASP Krakéw

03 Siemacha ASP Krakéw
02 Piywak Bochnia

03 Solne Miasto Wieliczka
02  Jordan Krakow

01 Solne Miasto Wieliczka
03  Salwator Krakow

06
06
06

06
06
06
06
06
06

06
06
06
06
06
06

06
06
06
06
06
06

06
06
06
06
06
06

06
06
06
06
06
06

NwW

2585

47.02
45.63
45.00
45.58
45.99
47.46

44.42
44.00
42.40
42.44
44.40
45.00

42.30
41.69
41.16
41.50
41.80
42.39

40.00
39.23
39.07
39.23
39.92
40.98

38.54
38.00
37.81
37.90
38.30
39.01
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Seria7z 13

1 Marchewka Mikotaj
2 Szastak Btazej

3 Rutkowski Daniel
4 Przystat Adam

5 tysek Maciej

6 Mazgaj Wojciech

Seria8z 13

1 tozinski Bruno

2 Stawowski Barttomiej
3 Telega Kamil

4 Bochenek Nikodem
5 Zukiewicz Filip

6 Wojcik Szymon

Seria9z13

1 Woéjcik Pawet

2 Piechota Edgar

3 Urbanczyk Adrian

4 Radwan Kacper

5 Alencynowicz Maciej
6 Teca Bartosz

Serial0z 13

1 Pobozniak Bartosz
2 Cupak Wojciech

3 Janik Jakub

4 Parszewski Patryk
5 Urbanski Kacper
6 tyczak Jakub

Seriallz13

1 Michatowski Tomasz
2 Batko Karol

3 Synowiec Mikotaj

4 Bieniek Michat

5 Catka Jakub

6 Belski Jakub

Seria 12z 13

1 Jedlinski Radostaw
2 Majda Adam

3 Goraj Marcin

4 Bigajski Aleksander
5 Niedziela Hubert

6 Cyganek Mateusz

03
03
03
03
01
02

01
01
01
03
01
03

01
03
01

02
02

01
01
02
01

02
01
02
02

01

888RRS8

Salwator Krakéow
Salwator Krakéow
Siemacha ASP Krakéw
Solne Miasto Wieliczka
SMS Galicja Krakéw
Jordan Krakéw

Osemka Os$wiecim
SMS Galicja Krakéw
SMS Galicja Krakéw
Solne Miasto Wieliczka
Salwator Krakéw

STP Nowy Sacz

SMS Galicja Krakéw
Aquarius Myslenice
Solne Miasto Wieliczka
Salwator Krakéw
Osemka Os$wiecim
Jordan Krakéw

Salwator Krakéw
SMS Galicja Krakéw
Osemka O$wiecim
Korona Krakow

STP Nowy Sacz
Kmita Zabierzéw

STP Nowy Sacz
SMS Galicja Krakéw
Omega Olkusz
Ptywak Bochnia
Ptywak Bochnia
STP Nowy Sacz

Osemka Os$wiecim
Kmita Zabierzéw
SMS Galicja Krakéw
Korona Krakéw
Osemka O$wiecim
Salwator Krakéw

06
06
06
06
06
06

06
06
06
06
06
06

06
06
06
06
06
06

06
06
06
06
06
06

06
06
06
06
06
06

06
06
06
06
06
06

NwW

NW

37.20
36.40
36.09
36.10
36.68
37.62

35.60
35.43
35.07
35.30
35.60
36.06

34.70
34.47
33.68
33.70
34.60
34.76

33.01
32.65
32.49
32.55
32.99
33.34

32.08
31.53
31.27
31.50
32.00
32.36

30.65
30.48
30.10
30.45
30.57
31.20
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Seria 13z 13
1 Stano Jakub 00 Omega Olkusz 06 29.87
2 Jodtowski Mateusz 00 SMS Galicja Krakéw 06 29.44
3 Biecki Szymon 00 Osemka Oswiecim 06 27.81
4 Kurleto Piotr 00 Korona Krakéw 06 28.43
5 Wojcik Antoni 01 STP Nowy Sacz 06 29.54
6 Sadel Kacper 00 Piywak Bochnia 06 30.00
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